

FAO-310 of 2025

26.02.2026 Present: Mr. H.K.S. Thakur, Advocate for respondents No. 8 and 9.

Notice issued to respondent No. 10 for 07.01.2026 has now been received back unserved. Fresh steps for service of respondent No. 10 in terms of order dated 09.01.2026 be awaited till date. Let the same be awaited for three days. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

26.02.2026

(Vriti)